

SKYLINE FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

SEBI Registered Category-1, Registrars & Share Transfer Agent Regd. & Corp. Office: D – 153A, Okhla Industrial Area Phase – I, New Delhi – 110020 Phone no. 011 – 40450193-197,26812682-83, Web: www.skylinerta.com

To, The Board of Directors, Finelistings Technologies Limited G-07, Ground Floor, Ambience Mall, Nelson Mandela Road, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi South West Delhi DL 110070.

Subject: - Proposed Initial Public Issue of Finelistings Technologies Limited

Dear Sir/Madam,

We, the undersigned, hereby testify and accord our consent to act as Registrar to the Issue and have no objection to our name being inserted as Registrar to the Issue in the Draft Prospectus/Prospectus which the Company intends to issue in respect thereof and we authorize the said Company to deliver this letter of consent to the Registrar of Companies, Stock Exchange and SEBI.

Further we hereby give our consent to include the following contact details:

LOGO	Skyline Financial Services Pvt. Ltd.
Name:-	Skyline Financial Services Pvt. Ltd.
Address:-	D-153A, First Floor, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi 110020
Tel:-	011-40450193-197
Fax:-	011-26812683
E-mail:-	ipo@skylinerta.com
Investor Grievance	grievances@skylinerta.com
E-Mail	
Website:-	www.skylinerta.com
Contact Person:-	Mr. Anuj Rana
SEBI Registration	INR000003241
Number	
Validity	Permanent
CIN:-	U74899DL1995PTC071324

Thanking you,

For and on behalf of

Skyline Financial Services Private Limited

Virender kumar Rana

Date: 27.09.2023 Place: New Delhi